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Innlevert: 05.03.2025 17:04:01
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Ingen tillitsvalgte er registrert

12 Hordaland
Listeforslag-ID: 86961
Navn

Ann Jorun Hillersgy
Didrik Lexau
Tommy Saevareid
Irene Seetre

Lars Gunnar @ye
Monica Tjgnna
Tor-Arne Helle

Roy Husebg

Tyra Erna Pedersen

Per Morten Kannelgnning

Preben Lampe
Hakon Almeland Erdal

Andre Vindheim Fjeldstad

Morten Farestveit
Robert Fredriksen
Trond Agotnes

Parti/Gruppe: INP Industri og Naeringspartiet

Alternativt partinavn:
Fadselsar
1972
1982
1960
1986
1956
1973
1976
1976
1974
1969
1971
1983
1985
1974
1988
1971

Bosted
Tertnes Bergen
Bergen
Bjgrnefjorden
Vaksdal

Voss
Samnanger
Vaksdal
Osteray
Samnanger
Stord

Bergen

Voss

Askgy
Vaksdal

Partitilhgrighet
INP
INP
INP
INP
INP
INP
INP
INP
INP
INP
INP
INP
INP
INP
INP
INP



